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PER-389906
Working at
Height Permit
& Rescue Plan
FRM-SQE-386

Bennetts
Roofing Group

Gatehouse
/ Gatehouse &
Shoulder - inc.
awnings

Christopher
Wilkinson
Liam Roberts

7:21 AM
12/01/2026

5:22 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress

PER-389906
Working at
Height Permit
& Rescue Plan
FRM-SQE-386

Bennetts
Roofing Group

Shoulder
/ Gatehouse &
Shoulder - inc.
awnings

Christopher
Wilkinson
Liam Roberts

7:21 AM
12/01/2026

5:22 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress

PER-389972
In Ground
Excavation Set
Up Permit
FRM-SQE-329

MKH
Contracting Pavillion

/ whole site

Damon Woods
josh piesse
kyle kingston

7:00 AM
12/01/2026

3:00 PM
17/01/2026

Scheduled

Concrete
Boom Pump -
Plant Set Up
Permit - FRM-
SQE-3006

Stephen Little
Constructions Pavillion

/ Pavilion

Sean Munday
Zac Crosswell

9:57 AM
14/01/2026

1:57 PM
14/01/2026

Expired

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319

BSH Electrical
Pty Ltd -
Burnie
/Launceston /
Hobart

Shoulder
/ Tenancy 3

Tom Pitt
Yvonnic
Lecuyer

6:58 AM
14/01/2026

3:00 PM
14/01/2026

Expired
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